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A001518632 AYUSH  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  1 1 UR  4  386.00  96.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001821912 SOMDIPTO  CHOWDHURY Male No  2 2 UR  5  383.00  93.00  90.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002155327 AHONA  TALUKDER Female No  3 3 UR  3  380.00  100.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947330 SPANDAN  HALDER Male No  4  1 4 SC  16  379.00  100.00  91.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002120522 TARA SHANKAR 

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  5 5 UR  16  374.00  94.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436866 ANUJ  CHAKRABARTY Male No  6 6 UR  12  373.00  94.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000959837 NEHA  KAHTUN Female No  7  1 7 OBC-A  1  373.00  91.00  88.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000623094 SHRABASTI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  8 8 UR  16  369.00  92.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000818841 ANKANA  BHATTACHARYYA Female No  9 9 UR  5  369.00  91.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002297108 PIYUSH  RAJ Male No  10 10 UR  5  369.00  91.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001657990 MAHIKA  DUTTA Female No  11 11 UR  5  366.00  88.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125914 ANISHA  RAY Female No  12 12 UR  1  365.00  97.00  82.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000605684 DOLAN DEY SARKAR Female No  13 13 UR  9  363.00  90.00  83.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002324300 TANIA  SARKAR Female No  14 14 UR  7  363.00  80.00  90.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001323712 SNEHA  JANA Female No  15 15 UR  9  361.00  83.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001213434 ABHISIKTA  PANJA Female No  16 16 UR  4  358.00  91.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001049654 MUSKAN  MONDAL Female No  17  2 17 OBC-A  1  357.00  95.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002337000 LOPAMUDRA  

GUHATHAKURTA

Female No  18 18 UR  10  356.00  88.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102008 TAMASA  PARUI Female No  19  1 19 OBC-B  8  356.00  86.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563146 DEBASMITA  MONDAL Female No  20  2 20 SC  5  355.00  93.00  84.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000680049 MAHABUR  RAHAMAN Male No  21  3 21 OBC-A  6  355.00  80.00  62.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703733 NAMANIKA  MISTRY Female No  22 22 UR  5  354.00  85.00  62.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000997915 KASHISH  CHOWDHURY Female No  23 23 UR  6  354.00  79.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002042880 SK  RAJA Male No  24 24 UR  10  353.00  70.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333549 MANISANKAR  SARKAR Male No  25  3 25 SC  23  352.00  80.00  83.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814581 PREYASHI  NATH Female No  26 26 UR  1  352.00  80.00  75.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002097852 ARITRA  SARKAR Male No  27  4 27 SC  9  349.00  0.00  86.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000529998 ANKIT  DAS Male No  28 28 UR  2  347.00  83.00  80.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001907539 SOUMODIP  DAS Male No  29 29 UR  1  347.00  65.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599043 ARITRI  MAJUMDAR Female No  30 30 UR  21  343.00  90.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395712 SEIKH  MAHEDI Male No  31 31 UR  1  343.00  90.00  79.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001636739 MALINI  DALUI Female No  32  5 32 SC  8  343.00  84.00  70.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002192884 NAWAZISH  ANSARI Male No  33 33 UR  3  340.00  92.00  80.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000081157 SUMAN  SOM Male No  34 34 UR  2  340.00  85.00  82.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000140330 SUBHAS  SHAW Male No  35 35 UR  3  339.00  77.00  61.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000396299 RIFA ZAREEN KHATUN Female No  36 36 UR  4  338.00  91.00  77.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805008 RUDRA  CHOWDHURY Male No  37 37 UR  10  338.00  87.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000091387 MERIKA  SULTANA Female No  38  4 38 OBC-A  1  337.00  84.00  78.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001020368 NASIM  IQBAL Male No  39 39 UR  9  337.00  81.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000234525 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  40  6 40 SC  2  337.00  76.00  63.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221671 PARAK  MONDAL Male No  41  2 41 OBC-B  5  337.00  72.00  80.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002179552 PINAKI  DAS Male No  42  7 42 SC  1  337.00  0.00  71.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001465980 SAHNAJ  SAIKH Female No  43 43 UR  1  335.00  84.00  85.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000975698 NAJNI  KHATUN Female No  44 44 UR  3  329.00  68.00  67.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001718813 ARPITA  PURKAIT Female No  45 45 UR  4  328.00  83.00  62.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001407360 MOUSUMI  PANDIT Female No  46  8 46 SC  2  327.00  73.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000579090 SHRESTHAM  GUPTA Male No  47 47 UR  7  326.00  77.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001323981 RITAM  GANGULY Male No  48 48 UR  12  326.00  72.00  80.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000226670 CHAYANIKA  DAS Female No  49 49 UR  8  326.00  68.00  68.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000229728 BANASRI  BISWAS Female No  50 50 UR  5  325.00  80.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203927 TIASHA  KARMAKAR Female No  51  3 51 OBC-B  1  325.00  74.00  64.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000305684 PUJA  BARUI Female No  52  9 52 SC  10  320.00  79.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002427621 DISHANI  CHATTERJEE Female No  53 53 UR  4  319.00  67.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367940 ANUSHYA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  54 54 UR  15  318.00  80.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001926047 ANISHA  SUMAN Female No  55 55 UR  15  318.00  60.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000923361 TITHI  DAS Female No  56  10 56 SC  14  318.00  60.00  54.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048327 SUHANI  PARVIN Female No  57 57 UR  3  317.00  77.00  65.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058199 DRISHA  DAS Female No  58  11 58 SC  5  317.00  73.00  74.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000171107 SANTANU  PRAMANIK Male No  59  12 59 SC  11  317.00  66.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000224007 ANTARA  MONDAL Female No  60 60 UR  8  316.00  70.00  76.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000328354 PRONAMI  DAS Female No  61 61 UR  10  314.00  76.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001818504 AISHWARYA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  62 62 UR  9  313.00  75.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001319847 MOHAMMAD  ASIF Male No  63 63 UR  5  313.00  54.00  64.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002015137 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  64 64 UR  2  310.00  82.00  72.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000004427 SOOJAL KUMAR SHAW Male No  65 65 UR  9  307.00  76.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001030052 BILKISH  PARBIN Female No  66  5 66 OBC-A  2  307.00  62.00  51.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166824 TABASSUM  KHATUN Female No  67 67 UR  5  306.00  61.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000342978 UMME  RUKAIYA Female No  68  6 68 OBC-A  1  304.00  77.00  60.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540567 BARNALI  SAHA Female No  69  4 69 OBC-B  11  303.00  65.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000610937 NAFISHA  KHATUN Female No  70  5 70 OBC-B  3  301.00  55.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002057809 SUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  71 71 UR  5  299.00  78.00  60.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000081962 JENIFAR  ISLAM Female No  72  7 72 OBC-A  1  299.00  75.00  64.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000157159 ROMELA  MONDAL Female No  73  13 73 SC  3  299.00  70.00  70.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000281060 SONIA  MONDAL Female No  74 74 UR  3  299.00  64.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287094 JEET  SARDAR Male No  75  14 75 SC  1  298.00  50.00  68.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872099 ABHISIKTA  DAS Female No  76 76 UR  8  297.00  71.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000346378 JOYAN  MONDAL Male No  77  15 77 SC  8  296.00  70.00  57.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522042 TANAY  KARMAKAR Male No  78 78 UR  24  295.00  68.00  69.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001777595 AVIK  MONDAL Male No  79 79 UR  3  295.00  55.00  48.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001095083 ANDREW RONIT NASKAR Male No  80 80 UR  3  294.00  67.00  75.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280526 SUMITA  NASKAR Female No  81  16 81 SC  1  294.00  66.00  60.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384603 SANGITA  SAMANTA Female No  82  6 82 OBC-B  4  293.00  76.00  64.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723116 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  83  17 83 SC  9  293.00  64.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001447918 CHANCHAL KUMARI 

THAKUR

Female No  84 84 UR  15  293.00  55.00  76.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001161685 KASAK KUMARI PANDEY Female No  85 85 UR  3  292.00  78.00  65.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000363196 UMME RUMAN SHAIKH Female No  86  8 86 OBC-A  1  291.00  80.00  61.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000459279 KARTICK  DAS Male No  87 87 UR  2  290.00  72.00  67.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001556324 AKANSHYA  DE Female No  88 88 UR  8  290.00  65.00  67.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153283 FARJANA  KHATUN Female No  89 89 UR  3  287.00  63.00  66.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001155109 TAMANNA  PARVIN Female No  90  9 90 OBC-A  22  285.00  68.00  66.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639569 RAJDIP  NASKAR Male No  91 91 UR  10  285.00  67.00  48.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000098312 RUMA  GUCHAIT Female No  92 92 UR  1  285.00  50.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879973 AVRADIP  MAITY Male No  93 93 UR  4  283.00  73.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000349503 SUBHANITA  HALDER Female No  94  18 94 SC  1  282.00  55.00  52.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002050365 ISHITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  95 95 UR  25  281.00  68.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000346845 SUMANA  KHATUN Female No  96 96 UR  1  281.00  64.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002328584 KIRAN  DAS Female No  97  7 97 OBC-B  2  281.00  53.00  71.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001133257 SANGITA  NASKAR Female No  98  19 98 SC  3  281.00  53.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000956186 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  99 99 UR  1  280.00  78.00  60.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286023 SHRUTI  PRAJAPATI Female No  100 100 UR  1  280.00  64.00  72.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002073842 PALLABI  ROY Female No  101 101 UR  2  279.00  71.00  53.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001202881 RIYA  NASKAR Female No  102  20 102 SC  2  279.00  60.00  50.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000953249 SOMA  SARDAR Female No  103  21 103 SC  2  278.00  71.00  64.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190198 PEU  SARDAR Female No  104  22 104 SC  3  278.00  62.00  66.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001873799 RIDDHI  KISKU Female No  105  1 105 ST  18  278.00  0.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000931562 NEHA  MONDAL Female No  106 106 UR  1  277.00  68.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197031 AMTUL  NOOR Female No  107 107 UR  4  277.00  62.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416475 DEBJEET  SOREN Male No  108  2 108 ST  8  277.00  0.00  59.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002163841 DEBASISH  HALDER Male No  109 109 UR  9  276.00  70.00  61.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000326414 TIYASA  MONDAL Female No  110 110 UR  1  276.00  60.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002215763 MAKTUB  SHAIKH Male No  111 111 UR  9  276.00  56.00  65.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520290 JOBAYAR MOSTAFA MOLLA Male No  112 112 UR  1  275.00  62.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411365 HIMANISH  DUTTA Male No  113 113 UR  23  273.00  74.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001287263 SWASTIKA  GHOSH Female No  114  8 114 OBC-B  1  272.00  64.00  66.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001408034 DIYA  BAR Female No  115  23 115 SC  2  269.00  68.00  57.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000508885 SANIA  SHARMA Female No  116 116 UR  4  269.00  60.00  68.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000748290 ANURAG KUMARI 

CHOWDHARY

Female No  117 117 UR  4  269.00  60.00  62.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000353900 MUNMUN  MONDAL Female No  118  24 118 SC  3  269.00  48.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001256569 PRITHA  ADAK Female No  119 119 UR  1  267.00  70.00  62.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497871 PIYANA  KHATUN Female No  120 120 UR  5  266.00  73.00  51.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000168102 FARIAJ  MOLLA Male No  121 121 UR  1  266.00  60.00  44.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000349392 AJMERI  KHATUN Female No  122  10 122 OBC-A  1  264.00  70.00  63.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810355 TRISHA  DEY Female No  123 123 UR  2  264.00  47.00  56.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179048 SALONI  KHATUA Female No  124 124 UR  1  264.00  45.00  58.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001787368 GUFRAN  ALAM Male No  125 125 UR  12  263.00  68.00  44.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001349983 SUMAN  DAS Male No  126 126 UR  1  263.00  56.00  55.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000771553 RIJU  DAS Male No  127 127 UR  15  262.00  57.00  67.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001562505 PIAU  BERA Female No  128 128 UR  6  261.00  58.00  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000259872 PRIYA  NASKAR Female No  129  25 129 SC  3  261.00  53.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002280466 ABHIMANYU  SARDAR Male No  130 130 UR  3  261.00  52.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000979293 SRESTHA  ROY Female No  131 131 UR  3  260.00  56.00  58.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001519990 TANIA  NASKAR Female No  132 132 UR  7  259.00  56.00  48.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002155914 TUHINA ASIFA KHATUN Female No  133  11 133 OBC-A  8  258.00  60.00  58.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002047550 JUHITA  PARVIN Female No  134 134 UR  1  257.00  70.00  54.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276569 NIRMAL  HALDER Male No  135 135 UR  7  256.00  58.00  63.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002392934 ASGAR ALI Male No  136 136 UR  6  255.00  65.00  41.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000476089 SARMISTHA  ROY Female No  137 137 UR  1  254.00  52.00  48.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001743357 MD ARSAD RAZA Male No  138  12 138 OBC-A  24  252.00  66.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268917 KRISHNA  SARKAR Female No  139 139 UR  1  252.00  56.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022098 RAJA  PRAMANIK Male No  140  26 140 SC  1  250.00  50.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137467 SIBASIS  SAHA Male No  141  27 141 SC  24  250.00  0.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001012148 SULEKHA  SARDAR Female No  142  28 142 SC  2  249.00  0.00  60.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251171 PARVEENA  KHATUN Female No  143  13 143 OBC-A  10  248.00  50.00  41.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000532498 SHIRSA  PAIK Female No  144  29 144 SC  10  247.00  54.00  60.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002205384 NETRA  GAYEN Female No  145  30 145 SC  2  246.00  61.00  56.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001945373 SHRUTI  SANTRA Male No  146 146 UR  1  246.00  55.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000920080 SHILPA  GIRI Female No  147  31 147 SC  3  246.00  52.00  62.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001182208 MEGHA  MONDAL Female No  148 148 UR  3  246.00  50.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000234 NEELAM  SHAW Female No  149 149 UR  1  244.00  53.00  53.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000395711 SUDIPTA  ADHIKARY Female No  150 150 UR  2  243.00  63.00  43.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000786233 SANCHITA  SEN Female No  151 151 UR  4  242.00  60.00  58.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065516 SINTHIYA  METE Female No  152 152 UR  1  241.00  64.00  56.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000385384 PRIYA  PATRA Female No  153 153 UR  8  239.00  45.00  48.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002022321 SAMIR  ALI Male No  154 154 UR  1  238.00  48.00  56.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000136427 SNEHA  SANTRA Female No  155  32 155 SC  1  238.00  48.00  47.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000482593 RIMA  MITRA Female No  156 156 UR  5  238.00  47.00  51.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000817059 AYESHA  KHATOON Female No  157 157 UR  7  237.00  68.00  48.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001476064 SAMIM HOSSAIN KAJI Male No  158 158 UR  9  234.00  53.00  52.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150086 BINITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  159 159 UR  12  234.00  45.00  43.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000178532 SONAKSHI  SEAL Female No  160 160 UR  2  233.00  60.00  50.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002100808 RINKY  CHOWHAN Female No  161 161 UR  1  233.00  60.00  45.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999856 SONALI  DAS Female No  162 162 UR  1  233.00  52.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539278 MD JUNED ALAM Male No  163  14 163 OBC-A  19  232.00  62.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263743 ANSH  BAGHMAR Male No  164  33 164 SC  14  232.00  54.00  59.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001716806 ABIR HOSSEN MONDAL Male No  165  15 165 OBC-A  9  230.00  50.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976814 MANAS  SINGH SARDAR Male No  166 166 UR  3  228.00  45.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000617053 DISHA  SIKDER Female No  167  34 167 SC  1  227.00  63.00  48.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130289 TANUSHREE  MONDAL Female No  168 168 UR  1  227.00  54.00  60.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000795327 SRITAMA  BOSE Female No  169  35 169 SC  5  226.00  43.00  42.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001293526 MANISHA  MONDAL Female No  170  36 170 SC  2  222.00  45.00  45.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651673 TANIA  TARAFDER Female No  171  37 171 SC  2  216.00  57.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000470052 RUPSA  DAS Female No  172  38 172 SC  1  215.00  0.00  44.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158616 NILADRI  BOSE Male No  173 173 UR  3  214.00  70.00  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001691025 KEYA  NASKAR Female No  174 174 UR  2  214.00  45.00  54.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000706202 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  175  39 175 SC  1  213.00  50.00  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147065 RAHUL  PASWAN Male No  176 176 UR  6  212.00  57.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098666 TARANNUM  KHATOON Female No  177 177 UR  10  211.00  63.00  43.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001025338 SUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  178  40 178 SC  1  211.00  44.00  45.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001362497 RAJA  KAIRI Male Yes  179  9 179 OBC-B  5  209.00  62.00  45.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000377127 AJAY  NASKAR Male No  180  41 180 SC  6  209.00  53.00  45.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792896 PRITAM  HARA Male No  181  42 181 SC  3  208.00  44.00  52.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001123683 SAHIL  SARKAR Male No  182  10 182 OBC-B  2  207.00  50.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000523432 SUMITA  CHATTERJEE Female No  183 183 UR  3  207.00  50.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002178096 KOYEL  KHATUN Female No  184 184 UR  12  207.00  47.00  44.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138743 SUBHAM  DHARA Male No  185  43 185 SC  1  203.00  46.00  48.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368370 SWATI  BHUIYA Female No  186  44 186 SC  4  200.00  43.00  46.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000279507 TUFAN  PRAMANICK Male No  187  45 187 SC  1  199.00  48.00  50.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998476 SUPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  188  46 188 SC  4  188.00  44.00  47.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910095 ROHON  BISWAS Male No  189  47 189 SC  1  183.00  50.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000959837 NEHA  KAHTUN Female No  7  1 1 OBC-A  1  373.00  91.00  88.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001049654 MUSKAN  MONDAL Female No  17  2 2 OBC-A  1  357.00  95.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000680049 MAHABUR  RAHAMAN Male No  21  3 3 OBC-A  6  355.00  80.00  62.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000091387 MERIKA  SULTANA Female No  38  4 4 OBC-A  1  337.00  84.00  78.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001030052 BILKISH  PARBIN Female No  66  5 5 OBC-A  2  307.00  62.00  51.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000342978 UMME  RUKAIYA Female No  68  6 6 OBC-A  1  304.00  77.00  60.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000081962 JENIFAR  ISLAM Female No  72  7 7 OBC-A  1  299.00  75.00  64.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000363196 UMME RUMAN SHAIKH Female No  86  8 8 OBC-A  1  291.00  80.00  61.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001155109 TAMANNA  PARVIN Female No  90  9 9 OBC-A  22  285.00  68.00  66.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000349392 AJMERI  KHATUN Female No  122  10 10 OBC-A  1  264.00  70.00  63.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002155914 TUHINA ASIFA KHATUN Female No  133  11 11 OBC-A  8  258.00  60.00  58.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001743357 MD ARSAD RAZA Male No  138  12 12 OBC-A  24  252.00  66.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251171 PARVEENA  KHATUN Female No  143  13 13 OBC-A  10  248.00  50.00  41.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000539278 MD JUNED ALAM Male No  163  14 14 OBC-A  19  232.00  62.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001716806 ABIR HOSSEN MONDAL Male No  165  15 15 OBC-A  9  230.00  50.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3
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Rule4

Tie Break 
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Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A000102008 TAMASA  PARUI Female No  19  1 1 OBC-B  8  356.00  86.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221671 PARAK  MONDAL Male No  41  2 2 OBC-B  5  337.00  72.00  80.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203927 TIASHA  KARMAKAR Female No  51  3 3 OBC-B  1  325.00  74.00  64.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540567 BARNALI  SAHA Female No  69  4 4 OBC-B  11  303.00  65.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000610937 NAFISHA  KHATUN Female No  70  5 5 OBC-B  3  301.00  55.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384603 SANGITA  SAMANTA Female No  82  6 6 OBC-B  4  293.00  76.00  64.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002328584 KIRAN  DAS Female No  97  7 7 OBC-B  2  281.00  53.00  71.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001287263 SWASTIKA  GHOSH Female No  114  8 8 OBC-B  1  272.00  64.00  66.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001362497 RAJA  KAIRI Male Yes  179  9 9 OBC-B  5  209.00  62.00  45.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001123683 SAHIL  SARKAR Male No  182  10 10 OBC-B  2  207.00  50.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001947330 SPANDAN  HALDER Male No  4  1 1 SC  16  379.00  100.00  91.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563146 DEBASMITA  MONDAL Female No  20  2 2 SC  5  355.00  93.00  84.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333549 MANISANKAR  SARKAR Male No  25  3 3 SC  23  352.00  80.00  83.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002097852 ARITRA  SARKAR Male No  27  4 4 SC  9  349.00  0.00  86.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001636739 MALINI  DALUI Female No  32  5 5 SC  8  343.00  84.00  70.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234525 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  40  6 6 SC  2  337.00  76.00  63.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002179552 PINAKI  DAS Male No  42  7 7 SC  1  337.00  0.00  71.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001407360 MOUSUMI  PANDIT Female No  46  8 8 SC  2  327.00  73.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000305684 PUJA  BARUI Female No  52  9 9 SC  10  320.00  79.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000923361 TITHI  DAS Female No  56  10 10 SC  14  318.00  60.00  54.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058199 DRISHA  DAS Female No  58  11 11 SC  5  317.00  73.00  74.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000171107 SANTANU  PRAMANIK Male No  59  12 12 SC  11  317.00  66.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000157159 ROMELA  MONDAL Female No  73  13 13 SC  3  299.00  70.00  70.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vivekananda College,Thakurpukur,South 24 Parganas

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:53.41

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Political Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]
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Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A002287094 JEET  SARDAR Male No  75  14 14 SC  1  298.00  50.00  68.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000346378 JOYAN  MONDAL Male No  77  15 15 SC  8  296.00  70.00  57.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280526 SUMITA  NASKAR Female No  81  16 16 SC  1  294.00  66.00  60.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723116 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  83  17 17 SC  9  293.00  64.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000349503 SUBHANITA  HALDER Female No  94  18 18 SC  1  282.00  55.00  52.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001133257 SANGITA  NASKAR Female No  98  19 19 SC  3  281.00  53.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001202881 RIYA  NASKAR Female No  102  20 20 SC  2  279.00  60.00  50.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000953249 SOMA  SARDAR Female No  103  21 21 SC  2  278.00  71.00  64.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190198 PEU  SARDAR Female No  104  22 22 SC  3  278.00  62.00  66.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001408034 DIYA  BAR Female No  115  23 23 SC  2  269.00  68.00  57.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000353900 MUNMUN  MONDAL Female No  118  24 24 SC  3  269.00  48.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000259872 PRIYA  NASKAR Female No  129  25 25 SC  3  261.00  53.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022098 RAJA  PRAMANIK Male No  140  26 26 SC  1  250.00  50.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC
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Tie Break 
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Rule2
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule9

A002137467 SIBASIS  SAHA Male No  141  27 27 SC  24  250.00  0.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001012148 SULEKHA  SARDAR Female No  142  28 28 SC  2  249.00  0.00  60.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532498 SHIRSA  PAIK Female No  144  29 29 SC  10  247.00  54.00  60.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002205384 NETRA  GAYEN Female No  145  30 30 SC  2  246.00  61.00  56.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000920080 SHILPA  GIRI Female No  147  31 31 SC  3  246.00  52.00  62.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000136427 SNEHA  SANTRA Female No  155  32 32 SC  1  238.00  48.00  47.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263743 ANSH  BAGHMAR Male No  164  33 33 SC  14  232.00  54.00  59.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000617053 DISHA  SIKDER Female No  167  34 34 SC  1  227.00  63.00  48.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000795327 SRITAMA  BOSE Female No  169  35 35 SC  5  226.00  43.00  42.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001293526 MANISHA  MONDAL Female No  170  36 36 SC  2  222.00  45.00  45.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651673 TANIA  TARAFDER Female No  171  37 37 SC  2  216.00  57.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000470052 RUPSA  DAS Female No  172  38 38 SC  1  215.00  0.00  44.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000706202 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  175  39 39 SC  1  213.00  50.00  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 3: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7
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A001025338 SUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  178  40 40 SC  1  211.00  44.00  45.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000377127 AJAY  NASKAR Male No  180  41 41 SC  6  209.00  53.00  45.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792896 PRITAM  HARA Male No  181  42 42 SC  3  208.00  44.00  52.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138743 SUBHAM  DHARA Male No  185  43 43 SC  1  203.00  46.00  48.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368370 SWATI  BHUIYA Female No  186  44 44 SC  4  200.00  43.00  46.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000279507 TUFAN  PRAMANICK Male No  187  45 45 SC  1  199.00  48.00  50.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998476 SUPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  188  46 46 SC  4  188.00  44.00  47.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910095 ROHON  BISWAS Male No  189  47 47 SC  1  183.00  50.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 3: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001873799 RIDDHI  KISKU Female No  105  1 1 ST  18  278.00  0.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416475 DEBJEET  SOREN Male No  108  2 2 ST  8  277.00  0.00  59.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


